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
Updated farm home on 6.8 acres w/village util-
ities, large front deck & manicured lawn w/pe-
rennial gardens. 3 acre vineyard, 34x96 building 
invites equipment storage & opens up the pos-
sibilities of your own winery, brewery, or more!
Stan Olevnik* 315-532-4726

$264,000  MLS# R316038  PC 68670
Chalet overlooking Keuka with wonderful 
views from the wrap around decks sitting on 
1.3 acres. The home offers 2 bdrms, 2 full baths, 
eat in kitchen, and partially finished basement.
Dick Murphy** 315-270-2002

RANCH HOME

$84,900  MLS# R296302  PC 32470
Contemporary home with village utili-
ties offers 3 bedrooms, 4 seasons Flor-
ida room, whole house generator, in-
door barbecue, and much more!
Stan Olevnik* 315-532-4726

$119,900  MLS# R304632  PC 48120
This lovely 2 BR home located on a quiet road on 
4+ scenic areas. A large deck, master bedroom 
with full bath, 1st floor laundry, full basement & 
3 car garage makes this home wonderful!
Terri Sutherland*  585-750-6054

$39,000  MLS# R313106  PC 56790
3 acre level building lot on the Seneca 
Wine Trail. Located near Rt. 14 with a 
good view of the lake. Easy commute to 
Watkins or Geneva.
Carol Genecco** 315-719-4332

$49,950 MLS# R319156  PC 73080
Secluded wooded getaway minutes from 
Branchport. Two bedroom, 1.5 bath manu-
factured home with full basement. Perfect 
for a hunters cabin, sits on 10 acre lot.
Ellen Campbell* 315-719-4913

$129,900  MLS# R293128  PC 18840
Open floor plan w/sliding glass door leading 
to deck & screened in porch. Oak kitchen w/
plenty of space. 3 bedroom, 2 full baths. 1st 
floor laundry, 2.5 car garage. New roof.
Phil Warren* 315-521-1815

$1,100  MLS# R319610  PC 73140
Spacious Colonial RENTAL home with 
3 BR and 2 BA. Sorry no pets and NO 
SMOKING. 6 month minimum lease. Se-
curity deposit and 1st month rent due 
at signing.
Randy Schwingle* 315-694-8502

$185,000  MLS# R294076  PC 21320
Single floor ranch on 10 acres with public 
utilities, and paved driveway to the de-
tached 2 car garage. Home has 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths and a large front deck, call today!
Stan Olevnik* 315-532-4726
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PENN YAN - NEW LISTING - 3BR, 2BA, 1,278 sqft. ranch, minutes from town. Coun-
try view, level 1 acre. $159,900 Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897
WHITMAN DISTRICT - 4BR/2.5BA, 3,357 sq ft. 45 acres, barn, energy star & geo 
therm. WOW! $674,900 Call Team King 585.703.4714
GORHAM - NEW PRICE - 3BR, 2BA, 947 sqft. ranch w/master BA & walk-in closet, 
porch, ramp, neat/clean! $84,900 Call Sue Polizzi 585.794.2895
MIDDLESEX/ITALY - OWNER FINANCE - 3-4BR/2.5 BA, 2,400 sqft., 2C garage. 
Adjoins 258 acre GH Nature Preserve! $169,900 Call Team King 585.703.5835
PENN YAN VILLAGE - NEW PRICE - 3-4BR, 1BA, 1,557 sqft. 1st flr lndry. FHA furnace 
& HW heater. $2,000 Sellers Concession $91,000 Call Team King 585.703.5835
CANANDAIGUA LAKEFRONT - Beautiful 50 ft beach (shared). Unfinished house w/
full bsmt. $99,900 Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897
JERUSALEM/B-PORT - Cozy Cabin, elec w/generator/solar, pond, sheds, well. 10 
min. Keuka Lake. $39,900 Call Sue Polizzi 585.794.2895
LOTS & LAND:
CANANDAIGUA - 5 acre lot. Water avail., electric. $29,900 Call Team King 
585.703.4714 or 585.703.5835
OLD FORGE/THENDARA - 4.8 acres w/600+ ft. on the Moose River, wildlife, beauty 
& privacy. $64,900 Call Team King 585.703.4714
PRATTSBURGH - 5 acre lot, mix of woods, open field. More land available. Wildlife 
abounds! $19,900 Call Sue Polizzi 585.794.2895
SEARCH ALL OUR LISTINGS, THE MLS & REVIEW 265+ CLIENT 

TESTIMONIALS AT: www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

www.KeukaRE.com
Broker/Owners:
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315-536-7446

 Rt. 54, Bath 607-776-7446
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Call Us About Vacation Rentals
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140 Main St., Penn Yan
315-536-7285

Broker/Owner
Bob Curbeau.........315-270-2008

Licensed Associate Brokers
Shawn Broome............315-374-0639 Ron Miller....................315-729-7858
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